JSH Signature Cocktails

JSH signature cocktails, recipes taken from classic cocktails then further customized to create what we

think are prefect drinks before, middle and after dinner.

JSH Chilli Margarita

Chilli infused Olmeca Blanco, 1800 Jose Cuervo, Cointreau, Agave Syrup, Lemon Juice

The Basil Ward

Sipsmith Gin, Kafir Lime Soda, Pineapple and Lemongrass Syrup, Lemon Juice, Sugar

Havana Nightlife

Havana Club Especial, Havana Club 7yo, Créme de Cacao, Angostura orange bitters

Pink Chihuahua

Grey Goose vodka, grapefruit Juice, Lillet Blanc, lemon Juice and sugar

From Russia With Blood

Grey Goose vodka, blood orange juice, sugar syrup, fresh lime

Ginny’s Gin Sour

Sipsmith Gin, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Angostura

Pamplona
1800 Anejo Tequila, Lime Juice, Ruby Grapefruit Juice, Soda

Return to Paradise

1800 Coconut Tequila, coconut puree, sugar syrup, Aloe Vera juice

Tiki tu Meke

Mount Gay rum, pineapple juice, lime juice, sugar syrup

Pisco Sour

Pisco Liqueur, lemon juice, egg white, Angostura bitters

Pimms Polo Club

Pimms, ginger ale, lemonade, lemon juice

Kraken not Lackin’

Kraken rum, lemon juice, sugar syrup, cinnamon syrup, Angostura bitters

$21

$21

$21

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19

$19



Classic Cocktails

Mojito $20
Havana 3yo, Brown Sugar, Mint, Splash of Soda
Margarita $19
Avion Anejo, Cointreau, Lemon
Cosmopolitan $19
Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Lime, Sugar
Negroni $20
Sipsmith Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso
Old Fashioned $20
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Bitters, Sugar
Tom Collins $19
Sipsmith Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Splash of Soda
Brandy Alexander $19
Hennessy V.S.O.R Cognac, Créme de Cacao, Fresh Cream
Japanese Slipper $19
Midori Liqueur, Cointreau, Lemon Juice
Grasshopper $19
Créme de Menthe, Créme de Cacao, Fresh Cream
French 75 $22
Sipsmith, Lemon Juice, Sugar, Mumm Champagne

For the Driver

(ALCOHOL FREE)

Cherry and Pomegranate Spritz $12

Cherry Soda and Pomegranate Syrup, Lime Juice, Tonic Water

Raspberry and Lemon Handshake
Raspberry Soda and Lemon Syrup, Lime Juice, Orgeat, Soda

Orange and Dandy-Dandelion
Orange Soda and Dandelion Syrup, Lime Juice, Tonic Water



Beers

TAP BEER
Emerson’s Pilsner New Zealand
Steinlager Tokyo Dry New Zealand
Little Creature Pale Ale New Zealand
BOTTLED BEER
Steinlager Pure New Zealand
Steinlager Classic New Zealand
Steinlager Pure Light New Zealand
Speight’s Gold Medal New Zealand
Speight’s Mid Ale 2.5% New Zealand
Stella Artois Belgium
Corona Mexico
Becks Germany
CIDER

Isaac’s Apple Cider New Zealand

$12
$12

$12

$10
$10
$10
$10

$8
$10
$10

$10

$11



Wine By the Glass

CHAMPAGNE
NV  Mumm

METHODE
NV  Daniel Le Brun
NV  Nautilus

CHARDONNAY
2019 Te Kairanga
2018 Martinborough

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2019 Vavasour
2019 Clos Marguerite

PINOT GRIS
2018 Vavasour
2017 Nevis Bluff

RIESLING
2017 Vavasour

ROSE
2017 Vavasour
2019 Church Road Gwen

$23

$17
$19

$15
$19

$14
$15

$14
$16

$13

$13
$15

PINOT NOIR

2018 Vavasour $18
2017 Te Kairanga Runholder $20
2017 Nevis Bluff $21
SHIRAZ

2017 Elderton Estate $20
2018 Trinity Hill Gimblett Gravels $20
2017 Langmeil Valley Floor $20
CABERNET PREDOMINANT
2017 Angus The Bull $14
2014 Dancing Bull $16
2018 Langmeil Blacksmith $20
MERLOT

2019 Trinity Hill $14
2016 Church Road McDonald Series $15
2019 Soho Revolver $21
CLASSICAL REDS

2016 Altos Ibericos Crianza, Rioja $15
2015 Frescobaldi Chianti $17

2017 Trepiche Medalla Malbec  $18



Wines

CHAMPAGNE

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2009  Pol Roger Rose FRA $231

The Pol Roger Rose is based on the Brut Vintage (60% Pinot Noir, 40% Chardonnay) to which, before
bottling and second fermentation, another 15% of Pinot Noir from the best crus of the Montagne de
Reims is added. On the palate strawberries and cream with a long and elegant finish.

VINTAGE

2009  Louis Roederer Cristal Reims, FRA $535
2008  Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill Reims, FRA $516
2008  Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Rose Epernay, FRA $560
2011  Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Epernay, FRA $450
2009  Pol Roger Brut Rose Epernay, FRA $231
2007  Bollinger La Grande Annee Ay, FRA $420
NON-VINTAGE

NV Mumm de Cramant Reims, FRA $414
NV Veuve Clicquot Brut Reims, FRA $180
NV Bollinger Special Cuvée Reims, FRA $175
NV Mumm Rose Reims, FRA $120
NV Mumm Reims, FRA $110
NV Perrier Jouét Grand Brut Epernay, FRA $131
METHODE

NV Nautilus Marlborough $87

NV Daniel Le Brun Marlborough $81



Wines

CHARDONNAY
OUR RECOMMENDATION
2018  Te Kairanga John Martin Martinborough $113

Succulent aromas of melon and white nectarine are balanced with almond and floral notes.
A rich, yet elegant palate leads to a long, rounded finish.

2019  Man O’ War Valhalla Waiheke Island $112
2018  Soho Carter Waiheke Island $86
2013  Church Road “Tom” Hawke’s Bay $344
2018  Te Mata Elston Hawke’s Bay $112
2018  Babich Irongate Hawke’s Bay $91
2019  Church Road McDonald Series Hawke’s Bay $71
2018  Dry River Martinborough $137
2018  Martinborough Martinborough $105
2017  Ata Rangi Craighall Martinborough $130
2018  Te Kairanga John Martin Martinborough $113
2019  Te Kairanga Martinborough $69
2017  Vavasour Marlborough $95
2017  Kings Series Marlborough $74
2018  Pegasus Bay Wairapa $106
2018  Joseph Drouhin Pouilly Fuisse Burgundy, FRA $128

2018  Sebastiani Sonoma County California, USA $70



Wines

SAUVIGNON BLANC

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2019  Vavasour Marlborough $69

This Sauvignon Blanc displays passion fruit and herbaceous notes on the nose with a chalky mineral
complexity. The palate is finely textured with ripe gooseberry, tropical fruit and citrus notes, framed by
a fresh acidity to create a persistent finish.

2010  Brancott Estate Chosen Rows Marlborough $193
2020  Cloudy Bay Marlborough $115
2013  Vavasour Claudia’s Single Vineyard Marlborough $91
2016  Wither Hills Rarangi Marlborough $71
2019  Vavasour Marlborough $69
2019  Clos Marguerite Marlborough $67
2018  Te Whare Ra Organic Marlborough $64
2019  Palliser Estate Martinborough $65
2017  Neudorf Nelson $64

2018 Carrick Central Otago $59



Wines

PINOT GRIS

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2017 Nevis Bluff Central Otago $72

Gorgeous Pinot Gris, dry to taste and medium bodied with sweet and rich white and yellow stonefruits,
along with nutty and honeysuckle notes, infused with mineral and white floral details. The whole is
enlivened by a refreshing acidity.

2019  Ata Rangi Lismore Martinborough $92
2017  Palliser Estate Martinborough $71
2018 Te Tera Martinborough $73
2013  Te Muna Valley Martinborough $64
2018  Nautilus Marlborough $70
2019  Vavasour Marlborough $67
2019  Peregrine Central Otago $76
2018  Gibbston Valley Central Otago $72
2017  Nevis Bluff Central Otago $72
2019 Maude Central Otago $70

2018  Main Divide Waipara $60



Wines

RIESLING

OUR RECOMMENDATION

2017

Vavasour Marlborough

$63

Crisp aromas of fresh squeezed lime and citrus blossoms highlight the nose. The palate is a beautiful
balance between a lively citrus acidity and a lingering soft minerality.

2017  Te Whare Ra Dry Organic Marlborough

2017  Vavasour Marlborough

2017  Pegasus Bay Waipara

2018 Camshorn Waipara

2017  Gibbston Valley Central Otago
WHITE VARIETALS

2011  Seresin Reserve Viognier Marlborough

2018 Te Whare Ra Gewurztraminer Marlborough

2016  Babich Gruner Veltliner Organic Marlborough

2017  Pegasus Bay Gewurztraminer Waipara

ROSE
OUR RECOMMENDATION
2019  Church Road Gwen Hawke’s Bay

Gwen is a rosé named after the legendary woman behind the legendary man, Tom McDonald.

Dry, elegant, refreshing Provence style Rosé - made from quality Hawke’s Bay Merlot grapes.

2020
2017
2019
2017

2019

Te Kairanga Martinborough
Vavasour Marlborough
Church Road Gwen Hawke’s Bay
Trinity Hill Hawke’s Bay

Nevis Bluff Central Otago

$70
$63
$79
$69
$72

$110
$81
$58
$80

$67

$74
$60
$67
$61
$68



Wines

PINOT NOIR

OUR RECOMMENDATION

2018

Martinborough

$153

A complex Martinborough Pinot Noir with aromas of soft red and dark cherry and plum, complemented
by hints of exotic spice and earthiness. On the palate, the wine is tight and structured, laced with spicy,

savoury notes and a lingering, herbal acidity.

2016
2016
2019
2012
2016
2019
2018
2015
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2019
2017
2018
2018
2018
2017
2013
2016
2018
2017
2017
2015

Mount Difficulty Target Gully Magnum 1.5L Central Otago

RKV Amisfield
Gibbston Valley Reserve
Mount Difficulty
Carrick Excelsior
Gibbston Valley Gleenlee
Amisfield

Nevis Bluff Reserve
Peregrine

Mt Difficulty

Two Paddocks

Gibbston Valley

Maude

Carrick Bannockburn
Nevis Bluff

Mt Difficulty Roaring Meg
Ata Rangi

Dry River
Martinborough

Te Kairanga John Martin
Te Kairanga Runholder
Te Muna Valley James
Nautilus Estate
Vavasour

Neudorf Tom’s Block
Pegasus Bay

Main Divide

Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Central Otago
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Martinborough
Marlborough
Marlborough
Nelson
Waipara
Waipara

$480
$250
$215
$200
$168
$145
$130
$123
$111
$110
$110
$105
$104
$102
$102

$86
$185
$184
$153
$115
$100
$101

$97

$82

$96
$121

$75



Wines

SYRAH/SHIRAZ

OUR RECOMMENDATION

2016

Elderton Command

Barossa

$270

It is truly one of Australia’s best and most highly regarded icon wines. It was planted in 1894 and it was
classed as a centenarian block by the Barossa Old Vine Charter. It was chosen by the influential wine

critic Robert Parker in his U.S. magazine the Wine Advocate as one of the world’s Top 80 wines.

2017
2016
2018
2018
2018
2020
2017
2017
2019
2016
2014
2017
2017
2018
2015
2015
2016
2015
2018
2018
2019
2017
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2018

Trinity Hill Homage

Te Awanga Estate Trademark
Church Road Grand Reserve
Te Awanga Estate Quarter Acre
Trinity Hill “Gimblett Gravels”
Babich Black Label

Man O’War Dreadnought
Church Bay Reserve

Soho Valentina

Mollydooker “Carnival of Love”
Mollydooker “Enchanted Path”
Mollydooker “The Boxer”

Mr Riggs Truant

Wirra Wirra “Catapult”
Henschke “Hill of Grace”
Henschke Mount Eldestone
Elderton “Command”

Yalumba The Octavius
Torbreck The Struie

John Duval Entity

Torbreck Woodcutters
Langmeil Valley Floor Shiraz
Elderton Estate

Thorn-Clarke Shotfire

St John’s Blood and Courage
Yalumba Samuel’s GSM

Shaw & Smith

Brokenwood

M. Chapoutier Crozes-Hermitage

Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Hawke’s Bay
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
Waiheke Island
McLaren Vale, AU
McLaren Vale, AU
McLaren Vale, AU
McLaren Vale
McLaren Vale, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Barossa Valley, AU
Adelaide Hills, AU
Hunter’s Valley,AU
North Rhone, FRA

$269
$169
$117
$97
$96
$77
$148
$87
$86
$299
$299
$115
$70
$66
$1200
$461
$270
$175
$168
$148
$106
$92
$90
$78
$70
$65
$111
$115
$109



Wines

CABERNET PREDOMINANT

OUR RECOMMENDATION

2016 St Hugo Coonawarra AU $137

Named after the famed Johann Gramp’s grandson, Hugo, this is the very best Cabernet Sauvignon in
the stable. From the very best sites in the region of Coonawarra, this wine shows classic regional mint
and blackcurrant on the nose with a silky supple palate, elegant fruit characters, toasty oak and long,
fine tannins.

2016  Babich “Irongate” Hawke’s Bay $96
2017  Trinity Hill “The Gimblett Gravels” Hawke’s Bay $96
2015  Henschke “Cyril” Barossa Valley, AU $374
2013  Elderton “Ashmead” Barossa Valley, AU $200
2016  Rockford Rifle Range Barossa Valley, AU $179
2018 Langmeil “Blacksmith” Barossa Valley, AU $92
2017  Elderton Estate Barossa Valley, AU $88
2016  Wirra Wirra “Dead Ringer” McLaren Vale, AU $125
2019  Mollydooker “The Maitre d’Hotel” McLaren Vale, AU $111
2018 Ringbolt Margaret River, AU $65
2016 St Hugo Coonawarra, AU $137
2015  Yalumba “The Menzies” Coonawarra, AU $110
2017  Angus The Bull Victoria, AU $65

2014  Dancing Bull California, USA $75



Wines

MERLOT

OUR RECOMMENDATION
2019  Soho Revolver Waiheke Island $95

Award winning winemaker James Rowan has created a stunning Waiheke Island ensemble of elegance.
Enticing aromas of dark plum, cassis & just enough wild thyme to lure you in. Velvety tannins swathe
racy dark stone fruits & delicate violet florals.

2017  Man O’War Ironclad Waiheke Island $118
2019  Soho Revolver Waiheke Island $95
2016  Church Road McDonald Series Hawke’s Bay $82
2019  Trinity Hill Hawke’s Bay $62
2016  Babich Black Label Marlborough $68
2018  Elderton Barossa Valley, AU $88
CLASSICAL REDS
OUR RECOMMENDATION
2017 Antinori “Peppoli” Chianti DOCG Tuscany, ITA $105

Ruby red in colour, Péppoli shows notes of cherries well integrated with the chocolate and vanilla aromas
of the oak aging. The palate shows much Sangiovese varietal character. The tannins are soft and silky,
and the flavours are long and well sustained.

2018  Trinity Hill Tempranillo Hawke’s Bay $96
2016  Altos Ibericos Crianza Rioja, SPA $70
2017  Trepiche Medalla Malbec Mendoza $85
2016  Chateau Des Tours Cotes du Rhone Rouge Rhone, FRA $154
2016  Guigal Cotes Du Rhone Rhone, FRA $78
2017  Antinori “Peppoli” Chianti DOCG Tuscany, ITA $105
2018  Frescobaldi Castiglioni Chianti Tuscany, ITA $85
2008  Poderi Aldo Contero Barolo Granbussia Piedmont, ITA $1200
2013  Poderi Aldo Contero Barolo Colonnello Piedmont, ITA $428
2015  Prunotto Barolo Classico Piedmont, ITA $196

2015  Dancing Bull Zinfandel California $75



Wines

DESSERT WINES
2016  Pegasus Bay Encore Noble Riesling Waipara Valley
2018 Marisco Noble Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough
2017  Chapoutier Muscat Beaumes de Venise South Rhone, FRA
2017  Yalumba Botrytis Viognier Barossa Valley, AU
PORT AND SHERRY
Grahams Vintage Portugal
20YO Grahams Portugal
20YO Warre’s Otima Portugal
10YO Graham’s Portugal
10YO Taylor’s Portugal
NV Sandeman Reserve Portugal
NV Dow’s Fine Ruby Portugal
30YO Gonzalez Amontillado del Duque Spain
NV Lustau Pedro Ximenez Spain
NV Lustau Dry Oloroso Spain

$22
$20
$15
$15

$55
$30
$23
$22
$22
$13
$12
$12
$11

$11

$108
$100
$80
$80

$458
$250
$192
$180
$180
$107
$105
$100

$88

$86



Something Stronger

BOURBON

Jack Daniel’s

Jim Beam Black

Wild Turkey 101
Maker’s Mark

Wild Turkey Rye

Jim Beam Small Batch
Woodford Reserve
Wild Turkey 86
Gentleman Jack

Wild turkey Rare Breed

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

SCOTCH WHISKY

Johnny Walker Black

Glenlivet Founder’sReserve $12
Laphroig 10Yr

Arbelour A’bunadh

Dalmore Gran Reserva
Glenlivet 18Yr

Lagavulin 16Yr

Glenfiddich 18Yr

Glenfiddich 21Yr

$9

$9
$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$11
$12
$12

$15

$9

$14
$15
$16
$18
$19
$19
$38

BLENDED WHISKEY

Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12Yr
Canadian Club 12Yr

Chivas Regal 18Yr

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson
Bushmills 10YR
Jameson Black Barrel

Jameson Gold Reserve

OTHERS

Thomson Two Tone

BRANDY

Napoleon De Valcourt

Klipdrift

$10
$11
$12
$16

$9
$10
$12

$22

$12

$9
$10



Something Stronger

GIN

Tanqueray

Lighthouse

Bombay Sapphire
Hayman’s London Dry
Black Robin Rare Gin
Tanqueray 10Yr
Sipsmith

Martin Miller’s
Hendricks

Sipsmith Sloe Gin

TEQUILA

1800 Jose Cuervo

Jose Cuervo Traditional
Agavero

Jose Cuervo Platino
Herradura Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reserva

VODKA

Ketel One
42 Below

Grey Goose

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$12
$12
$14
$14

$10
$10
$11
$16
$18
$30

$10
$10
$13

RUM

Bacardi

Appleton Signature Blend
Kraken

Mount Gay Eclipse
Angostura 7Yr
Bacardi 8Yr

Havana 7Yr

Pyrat XO Reserve
Appleton 12Yr
Pussers Navy
Matusalem Grand 15
Appleton 21Yr

APERITIFS

Campari

Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Pernod

Pimms

$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$23

$9
$9
$9
$9
$9
$9



Something to Finish

COGNAC

Martell V.S.O.P $12
Hennessy V.S.O.P. $14
Remy Martin V.S.O.P. $14
Delamain X.O. $16
Remy Martin X.O. $36
Martel X.O. $36
Hennessy X.O. $40

A 2 % surcharge applies to all credit card and contactless payments. Cash payment available with no surcharge.

CALVADOS

Pere Francois V.S.

GRAPPA

Luigi Francoli Moscato

Luigi Francoli 3Yr

$12

$14
$14





